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55th Kirk Schmaltz XC Invite Varsity Girls

ISU xc course - Ames, IA

Aug. 28, 2023

80, sunny, breeze
Results by Cal Murdock

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                 Last updated Aug. 28, 2023 6:45 PM
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Ankeny                   61    3   12   13   15   18   19   21  19:39.0  1:25.7
  2 Ankeny Centennial        81    2   11   17   23   28   31   34  19:48.5  2:14.9
  3 Valley, Wdm              83    9   10   14   20   30            20:01.5  1:04.9
  4 Waukee                  104    4    6   26   33   35   37   40  20:04.4  2:22.5
  5 Ames                    112    1    5   29   36   41   51       20:01.4  3:36.7
  6 Waukee Northwest        126    7   22   27   32   38   46   49  20:26.2  1:42.9
  7 Mount Vernon - Lisbon   193   25   39   42   43   44   47   53  21:11.2  1:13.9
  8 Roosevelt               200    8   24   52   56   60   66   67  22:08.4  4:34.6
  9 Lewis Central           218   16   45   48   50   59   64       22:02.1  4:06.6
 10 Norwalk                 285   54   55   57   58   61   63   65  23:48.4  1:02.1
 11 Marshalltown            340   62   68   69   70   71            27:19.8  5:47.4

Incomplete Teams: 
Individuals

 PLACE         FINISHER          TIME

1. Ankeny
    3  Drew Beason, 11          18:36.6  
   12  Lauren Jackson, 10       19:50.0  
   13  Ainsley Kiene, 11        19:51.8  
   15  Gwen Briggs, 12          19:54.1  
   18  Raegan Prendergast, 10   20:02.2  
   19  Sophia Graber, 11        20:03.9  
   21  Makenna Madetzke, 10     20:09.1  
Total Time = 1:38:14.7     Total Places = 61

2. Ankeny Centennial
    2  Anika Mohrhauser, 11     18:23.2  
   11  Bella Hodges, 11         19:48.3  
   17  Julia Flick, 11          19:59.1  
   23  Haley Hveem, 11          20:13.7  
   28  Tillie Smith, 11         20:38.1  
   31  Anja Peck, 12            20:49.1  
   34  Tallie Plueger, 11       20:54.9  
Total Time = 1:39:02.4     Total Places = 81

3. Valley, Wdm
    9  Klaire Lietz, 11         19:38.4  
   10  Cohen Kooker, 12         19:45.1  
   14  Marley Mcmahon, 10       19:52.8  
   20  Autumn Mills, 11         20:07.9  
   30  Raegan Reuter, 10        20:43.3  
Total Time = 1:40:07.5     Total Places = 83

4. Waukee
    4  Michelle McConkey, 10    18:38.0  
    6  Sydney Burrier, 10       19:24.2  
   26  Hayden Beyer, 10         20:24.3  
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   33  Taylor LeBlanc, 12       20:54.7  
   35  Sydney Berger, 12        21:00.4  
   37  Avery Driscoll, 9        21:06.6  
   40  Mallory Wurth, 11        21:20.9  
Total Time = 1:40:21.6     Total Places = 104

5. Ames
    1  Claire Helmers, 11       17:44.8  
    5  Lauren Risdal, 11        19:16.9  
   29  Meredith Frandsen, 10    20:38.2  
   36  Katelyn Campbell, 10     21:05.3  
   41  Emma Stanley, 9          21:21.4  
   51  Caroline Hertz, 11       22:43.1  
Total Time = 1:40:06.6     Total Places = 112

6. Waukee Northwest
    7  Lillian Sundet, 12       19:25.9  
   22  Katelyn Pearson, 9       20:13.0  
   27  Jamison Reinders, 10     20:33.0  
   32  Clara Olson, 10          20:50.0  
   38  Taryn Begley, 10         21:08.7  
   46  Finley Habgood, 12       21:35.5  
   49  Caroline Opfer, 9        22:25.7  
Total Time = 1:42:10.6     Total Places = 126

7. Mount Vernon - Lisbon
   25  Kiersten Swart, 10       20:16.7  
   39  Eastin Whisner, 9        21:16.3  
   42  Evelyn Moeller, 9        21:25.7  
   43  Maeve Krogmann, 12       21:26.8  
   44  Rose Pisarik, 9          21:30.5  
   47  Emrie Johnson, 11        21:58.3  
   53  Carie Johnson, 9         23:00.6  
Total Time = 1:45:56.0     Total Places = 193

8. Roosevelt
    8  Elena Gentry, 12         19:35.7  
   24  Meredith Gentry, 10      20:15.3  
   52  Charlotte McCoy, 10      22:51.1  
   56  Ada Bogdanski, 10        23:49.6  
   60  Kathleen Loder, 12       24:10.2  
   66  Anna Lundy, 12           25:59.4  
   67  Margoux LaPorte, 11      26:08.7  
Total Time = 1:50:41.9     Total Places = 200

9. Lewis Central
   16  Ava Bussey, 11           19:55.3  
   45  Delayna Reese, 9         21:30.9  
   48  Madelyn Hoss, 9          22:02.6  
   50  Tyler Tingley, 11        22:39.6  
   59  Olivia Wait, 10          24:01.8  
   64  Kate Strohmeier, 9       25:20.1  
Total Time = 1:50:10.2     Total Places = 218

10. Norwalk
   54  Pearl Brown, 10          23:14.3  
   55  Lhotse Samuelson, 9      23:34.1  
   57  Maya Butler, 11          23:58.4  
   58  Brooke Seeley, 12        23:58.8  
   61  Anita Scholten, 10       24:16.3  
   63  Morgan Swartzlander, 12  25:10.4  
   65  Avery Drymon, 10         25:44.8  
Total Time = 1:59:01.9     Total Places = 285

11. Marshalltown
   62  Miller Heitmann, 9       24:19.7  
   68  Thalia Gallegos, 11      26:31.0  
   69  Gracia Alexia, 12        26:56.7  
   70  Yepez Kaitlyn, 11        28:44.2  
   71  Aubrie Tejada, 11        30:07.1  
Total Time = 2:16:38.7     Total Places = 340
        TEAM    
 PLACE SCORE         FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         

Top
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    1     1  Claire Helmers, 11       17:44.8    Ames                 
    2     2  Anika Mohrhauser, 11     18:23.2    Ankeny Centennial    
    3     3  Drew Beason, 11          18:36.6    Ankeny               
    4     4  Michelle McConkey, 10    18:38.0    Waukee               
    5     5  Lauren Risdal, 11        19:16.9    Ames                 
    6     6  Sydney Burrier, 10       19:24.2    Waukee               
    7     7  Lillian Sundet, 12       19:25.9    Waukee Northwest     
    8     8  Elena Gentry, 12         19:35.7    Roosevelt            
    9     9  Klaire Lietz, 11         19:38.4    Valley, Wdm          
   10    10  Cohen Kooker, 12         19:45.1    Valley, Wdm          
   11    11  Bella Hodges, 11         19:48.3    Ankeny Centennial    
   12    12  Lauren Jackson, 10       19:50.0    Ankeny               
   13    13  Ainsley Kiene, 11        19:51.8    Ankeny               
   14    14  Marley Mcmahon, 10       19:52.8    Valley, Wdm          
   15    15  Gwen Briggs, 12          19:54.1    Ankeny               
   16    16  Ava Bussey, 11           19:55.3    Lewis Central        
   17    17  Julia Flick, 11          19:59.1    Ankeny Centennial    
   18    18  Raegan Prendergast, 10   20:02.2    Ankeny               
   19    19  Sophia Graber, 11        20:03.9    Ankeny               
   20    20  Autumn Mills, 11         20:07.9    Valley, Wdm          
   21    21  Makenna Madetzke, 10     20:09.1    Ankeny               
   22    22  Katelyn Pearson, 9       20:13.0    Waukee Northwest     
   23    23  Haley Hveem, 11          20:13.7    Ankeny Centennial    
   24    24  Meredith Gentry, 10      20:15.3    Roosevelt            
   25    25  Kiersten Swart, 10       20:16.7    Mount Vernon - Lisbon 
   26    26  Hayden Beyer, 10         20:24.3    Waukee               
   27    27  Jamison Reinders, 10     20:33.0    Waukee Northwest     
   28    28  Tillie Smith, 11         20:38.1    Ankeny Centennial    
   29    29  Meredith Frandsen, 10    20:38.2    Ames                 
   30    30  Raegan Reuter, 10        20:43.3    Valley, Wdm          
   31    31  Anja Peck, 12            20:49.1    Ankeny Centennial    
   32    32  Clara Olson, 10          20:50.0    Waukee Northwest     
   33    33  Taylor LeBlanc, 12       20:54.7    Waukee               
   34    34  Tallie Plueger, 11       20:54.9    Ankeny Centennial    
   35    35  Sydney Berger, 12        21:00.4    Waukee               
   36    36  Katelyn Campbell, 10     21:05.3    Ames                 
   37    37  Avery Driscoll, 9        21:06.6    Waukee               
   38    38  Taryn Begley, 10         21:08.7    Waukee Northwest     
   39    39  Eastin Whisner, 9        21:16.3    Mount Vernon - Lisbon 
   40    40  Mallory Wurth, 11        21:20.9    Waukee               
   41    41  Emma Stanley, 9          21:21.4    Ames                 
   42    42  Evelyn Moeller, 9        21:25.7    Mount Vernon - Lisbon 
   43    43  Maeve Krogmann, 12       21:26.8    Mount Vernon - Lisbon 
   44    44  Rose Pisarik, 9          21:30.5    Mount Vernon - Lisbon 
   45    45  Delayna Reese, 9         21:30.9    Lewis Central        
   46    46  Finley Habgood, 12       21:35.5    Waukee Northwest     
   47    47  Emrie Johnson, 11        21:58.3    Mount Vernon - Lisbon 
   48    48  Madelyn Hoss, 9          22:02.6    Lewis Central        
   49    49  Caroline Opfer, 9        22:25.7    Waukee Northwest     
   50    50  Tyler Tingley, 11        22:39.6    Lewis Central        
   51    51  Caroline Hertz, 11       22:43.1    Ames                 
   52    52  Charlotte McCoy, 10      22:51.1    Roosevelt            
   53    53  Carie Johnson, 9         23:00.6    Mount Vernon - Lisbon 
   54    54  Pearl Brown, 10          23:14.3    Norwalk              
   55    55  Lhotse Samuelson, 9      23:34.1    Norwalk              
   56    56  Ada Bogdanski, 10        23:49.6    Roosevelt            
   57    57  Maya Butler, 11          23:58.4    Norwalk              
   58    58  Brooke Seeley, 12        23:58.8    Norwalk              
   59    59  Olivia Wait, 10          24:01.8    Lewis Central        
   60    60  Kathleen Loder, 12       24:10.2    Roosevelt            
   61    61  Anita Scholten, 10       24:16.3    Norwalk              
   62    62  Miller Heitmann, 9       24:19.7    Marshalltown         
   63    63  Morgan Swartzlander, 12  25:10.4    Norwalk              
   64    64  Kate Strohmeier, 9       25:20.1    Lewis Central        
   65    65  Avery Drymon, 10         25:44.8    Norwalk              
   66    66  Anna Lundy, 12           25:59.4    Roosevelt            
   67    67  Margoux LaPorte, 11      26:08.7    Roosevelt            
   68    68  Thalia Gallegos, 11      26:31.0    Marshalltown         
   69    69  Gracia Alexia, 12        26:56.7    Marshalltown         
   70    70  Yepez Kaitlyn, 11        28:44.2    Marshalltown         
   71    71  Aubrie Tejada, 11        30:07.1    Marshalltown         
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Return to home page.

Free Support Services for Event Organizers:
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55th Kirk Schmaltz XC Invite Varsity Boys

ISU xc course - Ames, IA

Aug. 28, 2023

80, sunny, breeze
Results by Cal Murdock

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                 Last updated Aug. 28, 2023 7:40 PM
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Norwalk                  86    9   10   16   22   29   43   51  16:15.5  0:47.9
  2 Valley, Wdm              89    5   11   13   20   40   65       16:11.8  1:17.6
 3* Waukee Northwest         93    8   18   19   21   27   30   38  16:18.2  0:46.6
 4* Ankeny                   93    1   12   14   31   35   52   54  16:10.5  1:37.0
  5 Ankeny Centennial       158    2   26   28   46   56   63       16:37.1  2:14.0
  6 Lewis Central           164    3   24   34   50   53   67   75  16:39.1  2:01.5
  7 Waukee                  185    7   37   45   47   49   57   74  16:48.1  1:28.0
  8 Roosevelt               194    4   32   33   61   64   76   78  16:56.1  2:11.5
  9 Ames                    203   15   23   25   68   72            17:07.5  2:03.1
 10 Mount Vernon - Lisbon   208    6   36   44   60   62   69   70  16:59.2  2:03.3
 11 Marshalltown            239   39   41   42   58   59   77   80  17:10.9  0:39.3
 12 Southeast Polk          257   17   48   55   66   71   73   79  17:25.2  1:55.2

Incomplete Teams: D M Lincoln
Individuals

 PLACE         FINISHER          TIME

1. Norwalk
    9  Noah Buhrow, 12          15:55.1  
   10  Tony Anania, 11          15:55.2  
   16  Teegan Kralik, 10        16:15.9  
   22  Grant Wallace, 11        16:28.0  
   29  Henry Groos, 11          16:42.9  
   43  Sam Parker, 10           16:59.2  
   51  Corbin Oswald, 11        17:16.6  
Total Time = 1:21:17.1     Total Places = 86

2. Valley, Wdm
    5  Evan McClinton, 12       15:38.7  
   11  Jackson Bergman, 12      15:58.5  
   13  Jack Cavan, 12           16:05.5  
   20  Jacob Forney, 12         16:20.1  
   40  Debas Hagdu, 12          16:56.2  
   65  Frank McEvoy, 12         17:52.5  
Total Time = 1:20:59.0     Total Places = 89

3*. Waukee Northwest
    8  Zack Janulewicz, 11      15:50.5  
   18  Joel Bloomer, 12         16:18.9  
   19  Kellen Tuyls, 10         16:19.1  
   21  Aidan Cooper, 12         16:25.3  
   27  Kellan Croatt, 11        16:37.0  
   30  Zak Shlomi, 10           16:43.8  
   38  Owen Line, 12            16:51.0  
Total Time = 1:21:30.8     Total Places = 93

4*. Ankeny
    1  Ethan Zuber, 11          15:11.5  
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   12  Ike Smith, 10            16:00.9  
   14  Jake Bosch, 12           16:07.4  
   31  Abel Squires, 12         16:44.1  
   35  Tate Brownsberger, 11    16:48.5  
   52  Justice Rathje, 11       17:17.4  
   54  Nick Robie, 11           17:25.1  
Total Time = 1:20:52.4     Total Places = 93

5. Ankeny Centennial
    2  Aj Schermerhorn, 12      15:14.1  
   26  Brendan Owens, 12        16:35.0  
   28  Brayden Vander Wilt, 11  16:40.2  
   46  Sean Thomas, 11          17:07.8  
   56  Mark Nelson, 11          17:28.0  
   63  Aammin Hassan, 11        17:47.0  
Total Time = 1:23:05.1     Total Places = 158

6. Lewis Central
    3  Ethan Eichhorn, 12       15:20.7  
   24  Kevin Coots, 10          16:29.6  
   34  Richard Selken, 11       16:48.4  
   50  Kade Diercks, 12         17:14.6  
   53  Marshall Arkfeld, 11     17:22.2  
   67  Jackson Cox, 11          17:58.5  
   75  Asher Rodenburg, 10      18:57.9  
Total Time = 1:23:15.5     Total Places = 164

7. Waukee
    7  Joseph Lawry, 11         15:44.7  
   37  Dashiell Coyier, 11      16:49.9  
   45  Jonas VanDis, 11         17:03.2  
   47  Ben Peterson, 9          17:10.1  
   49  Harry Abbott, 10         17:12.6  
   57  Jalen Taha, 12           17:31.4  
   74  Carter Hoskins, 9        18:57.0  
Total Time = 1:24:00.5     Total Places = 185

8. Roosevelt
    4  Owen Marett, 11          15:35.7  
   32  Aj Acheson, 10           16:45.1  
   33  Will Beaumont, 12        16:47.4  
   61  Jonah Flynn, 12          17:45.0  
   64  Sean Martin, 11          17:47.1  
   76  Graham Wise, 9           18:59.7  
   78  Trey Jackson, 12         19:30.6  
Total Time = 1:24:40.3     Total Places = 194

9. Ames
   15  Charlie Bennett, 12      16:14.3  
   23  Erik Anderson, 12        16:28.5  
   25  Brennen Bhave, 11        16:34.5  
   68  Joseph Payton, 11        18:02.5  
   72  Noah Williamson, 12      18:17.3  
Total Time = 1:25:37.1     Total Places = 203

10. Mount Vernon - Lisbon
    6  Grady Olberding, 11      15:43.4  
   36  Klayten Perreault, 12    16:49.4  
   44  Dawson Scheil, 10        17:01.0  
   60  Wesley Sadler, 11        17:35.3  
   62  Sawyer Feldman, 10       17:46.7  
   69  Chasen Caskey, 9         18:04.0  
   70  Seamus O'Connor, 11      18:10.8  
Total Time = 1:24:55.8     Total Places = 208

11. Marshalltown
   39  James Johnson, 12        16:54.2  
   41  Preston Johnson, 9       16:57.3  
   42  John Moellers, 11        16:57.6  
   58  Caleb Rasmussen, 10      17:31.8  
   59  Carter Nunn, 10          17:33.5  
   77  Dale Greene, 12          19:27.8  
   80  Ian Meyer, 12            20:19.7  
Total Time = 1:25:54.4     Total Places = 239

12. Southeast Polk
   17  Brice McNeley, 12        16:17.6  
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   48  Aydin McNeley, 12        17:11.1  
   55  Brock Johnson, 11        17:26.5  
   66  Rylan Althof, 12         17:57.8  
   71  Luke Bartlett, 11        18:12.8  
   73  Charlie Wilterdink, 12   18:42.4  
   79  Noah Wright, 9           19:45.1  
Total Time = 1:27:05.8     Total Places = 257
        TEAM    
 PLACE SCORE         FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         

Top

    1     1  Ethan Zuber, 11          15:11.5    Ankeny               
    2     2  Aj Schermerhorn, 12      15:14.1    Ankeny Centennial    
    3     3  Ethan Eichhorn, 12       15:20.7    Lewis Central        
    4     4  Owen Marett, 11          15:35.7    Roosevelt            
    5     5  Evan McClinton, 12       15:38.7    Valley, Wdm          
    6     6  Grady Olberding, 11      15:43.4    Mount Vernon - Lisbon 
    7     7  Joseph Lawry, 11         15:44.7    Waukee               
    8     8  Zack Janulewicz, 11      15:50.5    Waukee Northwest     
    9     9  Noah Buhrow, 12          15:55.1    Norwalk              
   10    10  Tony Anania, 11          15:55.2    Norwalk              
   11    11  Jackson Bergman, 12      15:58.5    Valley, Wdm          
   12    12  Ike Smith, 10            16:00.9    Ankeny               
   13    13  Jack Cavan, 12           16:05.5    Valley, Wdm          
   14    14  Jake Bosch, 12           16:07.4    Ankeny               
   15    15  Charlie Bennett, 12      16:14.3    Ames                 
   16    16  Teegan Kralik, 10        16:15.9    Norwalk              
   17    17  Brice McNeley, 12        16:17.6    Southeast Polk       
   18    18  Joel Bloomer, 12         16:18.9    Waukee Northwest     
   19    19  Kellen Tuyls, 10         16:19.1    Waukee Northwest     
   20    20  Jacob Forney, 12         16:20.1    Valley, Wdm          
   21    21  Aidan Cooper, 12         16:25.3    Waukee Northwest     
   22    22  Grant Wallace, 11        16:28.0    Norwalk              
   23    23  Erik Anderson, 12        16:28.5    Ames                 
   24    24  Kevin Coots, 10          16:29.6    Lewis Central        
   25        Zack Stoermer, 11        16:29.9    D M Lincoln          
   26    25  Brennen Bhave, 11        16:34.5    Ames                 
   27    26  Brendan Owens, 12        16:35.0    Ankeny Centennial    
   28    27  Kellan Croatt, 11        16:37.0    Waukee Northwest     
   29    28  Brayden Vander Wilt, 11  16:40.2    Ankeny Centennial    
   30    29  Henry Groos, 11          16:42.9    Norwalk              
   31    30  Zak Shlomi, 10           16:43.8    Waukee Northwest     
   32    31  Abel Squires, 12         16:44.1    Ankeny               
   33    32  Aj Acheson, 10           16:45.1    Roosevelt            
   34    33  Will Beaumont, 12        16:47.4    Roosevelt            
   35    34  Richard Selken, 11       16:48.4    Lewis Central        
   36    35  Tate Brownsberger, 11    16:48.5    Ankeny               
   37    36  Klayten Perreault, 12    16:49.4    Mount Vernon - Lisbon 
   38    37  Dashiell Coyier, 11      16:49.9    Waukee               
   39    38  Owen Line, 12            16:51.0    Waukee Northwest     
   40    39  James Johnson, 12        16:54.2    Marshalltown         
   41    40  Debas Hagdu, 12          16:56.2    Valley, Wdm          
   42    41  Preston Johnson, 9       16:57.3    Marshalltown         
   43    42  John Moellers, 11        16:57.6    Marshalltown         
   44    43  Sam Parker, 10           16:59.2    Norwalk              
   45    44  Dawson Scheil, 10        17:01.0    Mount Vernon - Lisbon 
   46    45  Jonas VanDis, 11         17:03.2    Waukee               
   47    46  Sean Thomas, 11          17:07.8    Ankeny Centennial    
   48    47  Ben Peterson, 9          17:10.1    Waukee               
   49    48  Aydin McNeley, 12        17:11.1    Southeast Polk       
   50    49  Harry Abbott, 10         17:12.6    Waukee               
   51    50  Kade Diercks, 12         17:14.6    Lewis Central        
   52    51  Corbin Oswald, 11        17:16.6    Norwalk              
   53    52  Justice Rathje, 11       17:17.4    Ankeny               
   54    53  Marshall Arkfeld, 11     17:22.2    Lewis Central        
   55    54  Nick Robie, 11           17:25.1    Ankeny               
   56    55  Brock Johnson, 11        17:26.5    Southeast Polk       
   57    56  Mark Nelson, 11          17:28.0    Ankeny Centennial    
   58    57  Jalen Taha, 12           17:31.4    Waukee               
   59    58  Caleb Rasmussen, 10      17:31.8    Marshalltown         
   60    59  Carter Nunn, 10          17:33.5    Marshalltown         
   61    60  Wesley Sadler, 11        17:35.3    Mount Vernon - Lisbon 
   62    61  Jonah Flynn, 12          17:45.0    Roosevelt            
   63    62  Sawyer Feldman, 10       17:46.7    Mount Vernon - Lisbon 
   64    63  Aammin Hassan, 11        17:47.0    Ankeny Centennial    
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   65    64  Sean Martin, 11          17:47.1    Roosevelt            
   66    65  Frank McEvoy, 12         17:52.5    Valley, Wdm          
   67        Hudson Wheelock, 9       17:54.8    D M Lincoln          
   68    66  Rylan Althof, 12         17:57.8    Southeast Polk       
   69    67  Jackson Cox, 11          17:58.5    Lewis Central        
   70    68  Joseph Payton, 11        18:02.5    Ames                 
   71    69  Chasen Caskey, 9         18:04.0    Mount Vernon - Lisbon 
   72    70  Seamus O'Connor, 11      18:10.8    Mount Vernon - Lisbon 
   73    71  Luke Bartlett, 11        18:12.8    Southeast Polk       
   74    72  Noah Williamson, 12      18:17.3    Ames                 
   75    73  Charlie Wilterdink, 12   18:42.4    Southeast Polk       
   76    74  Carter Hoskins, 9        18:57.0    Waukee               
   77    75  Asher Rodenburg, 10      18:57.9    Lewis Central        
   78    76  Graham Wise, 9           18:59.7    Roosevelt            
   79    77  Dale Greene, 12          19:27.8    Marshalltown         
   80    78  Trey Jackson, 12         19:30.6    Roosevelt            
   81        Mason Dvorak, 9          19:36.5    D M Lincoln          
   82    79  Noah Wright, 9           19:45.1    Southeast Polk       
   83    80  Ian Meyer, 12            20:19.7    Marshalltown         
   84        Mike Todhunter, 10       21:05.3    D M Lincoln          

Return to home page.

Free Support Services for Event Organizers:

 

https://endresultcompany.com/
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https://onlineracecalendar.com/
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55th Kirk Schmaltz XC Invite JV Girls

ISU xc course - Ames, IA

Aug. 28, 2023

80, sunny, breeze
Results by Cal Murdock

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                 Last updated Aug. 28, 2023 5:52 PM
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Ankeny Centennial        31    1    2    3    8   17   18   21  21:44.6  2:43.8
  2 Waukee Northwest         44    4    5   10   12   13   14   15  22:21.7  1:28.0
  3 Mount Vernon - Lisbon    98    9   16   19   24   30   35   38  23:24.0  1:54.5
  4 Waukee                  104    7   20   22   26   29   47   49  23:25.3  2:04.1
  5 Ankeny                  130    6   11   33   34   46   51   52  24:04.8  3:54.3
  6 Norwalk                 164   28   31   32   36   37   44   45  24:47.0  1:11.1
  7 Roosevelt               172   25   27   39   40   41   42   43  24:51.0  1:47.1
  8 Ames                    235   23   48   50   56   58   59   63  28:21.2  8:32.8
  9 D M Lincoln             290   53   54   57   61   65   66       32:50.3 10:21.0
 10 Marshalltown            308   55   60   62   64   67            36:59.0 11:45.4

Incomplete Teams: Valley, Wdm
Individuals

 PLACE         FINISHER          TIME

1. Ankeny Centennial
    1  Cora DenHartog, 11       20:37.9  
    2  Lauren Reimer, 12        21:11.9  
    3  Kyra Zinn, 11            21:20.6  
    8  Dana Cleveland, 12       22:10.8  
   17  Audrey Patkin, 11        23:21.7  
   18  Isabel Makovec, 11       23:21.7  
   21  Emily Evison, 11         23:24.5  
Total Time = 1:48:42.9     Total Places = 31

2. Waukee Northwest
    4  Allison Sheriff, 9       21:28.8  
    5  Lexi Alliss, 11          22:02.1  
   10  Quincy Cooper, 10        22:28.3  
   12  Sophie Nguyen, 10        22:52.5  
   13  Maren Manning, 11        22:56.7  
   14  Eva Fleming, 10          22:59.6  
   15  Alyx Purvis, 11          23:09.5  
Total Time = 1:51:48.4     Total Places = 44

3. Mount Vernon - Lisbon
    9  Abbie Moss, 11           22:16.6  
   16  Hailey Bock, 11          23:20.9  
   19  Anna Vavricek, 12        23:21.8  
   24  Miranda Sellner, 9       23:49.3  
   30  Audrey Tucker, 12        24:11.1  
   35  Cora Smith, 10           24:59.9  
   38  Clare Nydegger, 11       25:20.0  
Total Time = 1:56:59.7     Total Places = 98

4. Waukee
    7  Eden Ransom, 11          22:05.0  
   20  Macy Schulte, 12         23:23.0  

https://onlineraceresults.com/
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   22  Ana Gutierrez, 12        23:34.8  
   26  Rita Danner, 12          23:54.4  
   29  Brooke Thompson, 11      24:09.1  
   47  Jade Thaker, 11          26:12.9  
   49  Kayla Quach, 12          26:54.6  
Total Time = 1:57:06.3     Total Places = 104

5. Ankeny
    6  Raegan Behrens, 12       22:03.3  
   11  Madiisyn Gholson, 12     22:41.2  
   33  Grace Buch, 11           24:45.5  
   34  Eden Schuchart, 11       24:56.3  
   46  Abby Doubleday, 11       25:57.6  
   51  Isabel Crabbs, 11        28:19.8  
   52  Ella Huber, 12           28:20.2  
Total Time = 2:00:23.9     Total Places = 130

6. Norwalk
   28  Kaiya Kralik, 12         24:08.0  
   31  Andie Davitt, 11         24:38.3  
   32  Izzy Konkol, 10          24:42.5  
   36  Megyn Courcier, 10       25:06.8  
   37  Audrey Warren, 11        25:19.0  
   44  Olivia Welch, 10         25:48.4  
   45  Ella Seeley, 10          25:51.0  
Total Time = 2:03:54.6     Total Places = 164

7. Roosevelt
   25  Blaine Bruning, 9        23:52.5  
   27  Emma Sherman, 10         23:58.1  
   39  Isa DeJoode, 11          25:21.3  
   40  Lily Brickley, 9         25:23.4  
   41  Ava Scott, 12            25:39.5  
   42  Lily Smith, 12           25:44.4  
   43  Olivia Hahn, 11          25:47.2  
Total Time = 2:04:14.8     Total Places = 172

8. Ames
   23  Adelae Johnson, 12       23:47.6  
   48  Mya Frisk, 11            26:27.2  
   50  Elizabeth Duncan, 11     27:58.6  
   56  Estelle Wong, 11         31:12.2  
   58  Hannah Harvey, 11        32:20.3  
   59  Lucy Read, 11            32:54.8  
   63  Grace Wu, 11             38:16.8  
Total Time = 2:21:45.9     Total Places = 235

9. D M Lincoln
   53  Ella Frost, 9            28:42.4  
   54  Ahtziri Petatan-Sanchez, 930:55.9  
   57  Audrey Felix, 9          31:16.0  
   61  Magally Ramirez, 12      34:13.5  
   65  Laura Gavia, 9           39:03.3  
   66  Fernanda Chamu-Delgado, 1241:56.0  
Total Time = 2:44:11.1     Total Places = 290

10. Marshalltown
   55  Elly Rottink, 10         31:00.6  
   60  Stefani Gutierrez, 10    34:09.4  
   62  Zambrano Alicia, 12      38:12.1  
   64  Mora Tania, 12           38:46.8  
   67  Mia Zazueta, 10          42:46.0  
Total Time = 3:04:54.9     Total Places = 308
        TEAM    
 PLACE SCORE         FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         

Top

    1     1  Cora DenHartog, 11       20:37.9    Ankeny Centennial    
    2     2  Lauren Reimer, 12        21:11.9    Ankeny Centennial    
    3     3  Kyra Zinn, 11            21:20.6    Ankeny Centennial    
    4     4  Allison Sheriff, 9       21:28.8    Waukee Northwest     
    5     5  Lexi Alliss, 11          22:02.1    Waukee Northwest     
    6     6  Raegan Behrens, 12       22:03.3    Ankeny               
    7     7  Eden Ransom, 11          22:05.0    Waukee               
    8     8  Dana Cleveland, 12       22:10.8    Ankeny Centennial    
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    9     9  Abbie Moss, 11           22:16.6    Mount Vernon - Lisbon 
   10        Finley Hancock, 11       22:19.9    Valley, Wdm          
   11    10  Quincy Cooper, 10        22:28.3    Waukee Northwest     
   12    11  Madiisyn Gholson, 12     22:41.2    Ankeny               
   13    12  Sophie Nguyen, 10        22:52.5    Waukee Northwest     
   14    13  Maren Manning, 11        22:56.7    Waukee Northwest     
   15    14  Eva Fleming, 10          22:59.6    Waukee Northwest     
   16    15  Alyx Purvis, 11          23:09.5    Waukee Northwest     
   17        Kenzi Dray, 11           23:11.4    Waukee Northwest     
   18        Tenley Mertz, 12         23:13.1    Waukee Northwest     
   19        Emilie Parks, 11         23:19.7    Waukee Northwest     
   20    16  Hailey Bock, 11          23:20.9    Mount Vernon - Lisbon 
   21    17  Audrey Patkin, 11        23:21.7    Ankeny Centennial    
   22    18  Isabel Makovec, 11       23:21.7    Ankeny Centennial    
   23    19  Anna Vavricek, 12        23:21.8    Mount Vernon - Lisbon 
   24    20  Macy Schulte, 12         23:23.0    Waukee               
   25    21  Emily Evison, 11         23:24.5    Ankeny Centennial    
   26    22  Ana Gutierrez, 12        23:34.8    Waukee               
   27        Talula Schetzsle, 12     23:35.9    Ankeny Centennial    
   28        Abby Drosieko, 11        23:43.7    Ankeny Centennial    
   29        Reagan Duffy, 10         23:46.6    Waukee Northwest     
   30        Aubree Lalone, 11        23:46.9    Waukee Northwest     
   31    23  Adelae Johnson, 12       23:47.6    Ames                 
   32    24  Miranda Sellner, 9       23:49.3    Mount Vernon - Lisbon 
   33    25  Blaine Bruning, 9        23:52.5    Roosevelt            
   34    26  Rita Danner, 12          23:54.4    Waukee               
   35        Cassidy Griggs, 11       23:56.7    Ankeny Centennial    
   36    27  Emma Sherman, 10         23:58.1    Roosevelt            
   37        Sophie Miller, 12        24:01.6    Waukee Northwest     
   38        Avari Baldwin, 12        24:07.4    Waukee Northwest     
   39    28  Kaiya Kralik, 12         24:08.0    Norwalk              
   40    29  Brooke Thompson, 11      24:09.1    Waukee               
   41    30  Audrey Tucker, 12        24:11.1    Mount Vernon - Lisbon 
   42        Olivia Petersen, 12      24:24.3    Ankeny Centennial    
   43    31  Andie Davitt, 11         24:38.3    Norwalk              
   44        Addie Buske, 9           24:38.9    Waukee Northwest     
   45        Sara Brown, 10           24:42.4    Ankeny Centennial    
   46    32  Izzy Konkol, 10          24:42.5    Norwalk              
   47    33  Grace Buch, 11           24:45.5    Ankeny               
   48        Allie Oiler, 11          24:46.3    Waukee Northwest     
   49    34  Eden Schuchart, 11       24:56.3    Ankeny               
   50    35  Cora Smith, 10           24:59.9    Mount Vernon - Lisbon 
   51    36  Megyn Courcier, 10       25:06.8    Norwalk              
   52        Gabby Lawrence, 12       25:06.9    Ankeny Centennial    
   53        Cami Massicotte, 12      25:14.1    Waukee Northwest     
   54        Ella Campbell, 9         25:16.2    Ankeny Centennial    
   55    37  Audrey Warren, 11        25:19.0    Norwalk              
   56        Addison Lundahl, 11      25:19.6    Ankeny Centennial    
   57    38  Clare Nydegger, 11       25:20.0    Mount Vernon - Lisbon 
   58    39  Isa DeJoode, 11          25:21.3    Roosevelt            
   59    40  Lily Brickley, 9         25:23.4    Roosevelt            
   60        Maitlynn Bucklin, 12     25:26.1    Waukee Northwest     
   61        Lila Blake, 11           25:26.8    Ankeny Centennial    
   62        Paige Nelson, 11         25:37.5    Ankeny Centennial    
   63    41  Ava Scott, 12            25:39.5    Roosevelt            
   64    42  Lily Smith, 12           25:44.4    Roosevelt            
   65    43  Olivia Hahn, 11          25:47.2    Roosevelt            
   66    44  Olivia Welch, 10         25:48.4    Norwalk              
   67        Emara Perreault, 10      25:49.3    Mount Vernon - Lisbon 
   68    45  Ella Seeley, 10          25:51.0    Norwalk              
   69    46  Abby Doubleday, 11       25:57.6    Ankeny               
   70        Ava Clayton, 12          25:58.0    Waukee Northwest     
   71        Allison Teague, 10       25:58.1    Mount Vernon - Lisbon 
   72        Lily Knight, 9           26:05.3    Roosevelt            
   73        Melody Urich, 12         26:09.6    Ankeny Centennial    
   74        Anna Krueger, 9          26:09.9    Roosevelt            
   75        Caroline Rupe, 9         26:10.0    Mount Vernon - Lisbon 
   76        Naomi Templeman, 11      26:11.7    Waukee Northwest     
   77    47  Jade Thaker, 11          26:12.9    Waukee               
   78        Emma Goode, 12           26:14.6    Waukee Northwest     
   79        Hannah Varangkounh, 12   26:15.0    Ankeny Centennial    
   80        Ainsley Brown, 12        26:15.3    Valley, Wdm          
   81        Ava Norem, 10            26:15.8    Norwalk              
   82        Meredith Muller, 9       26:15.9    Waukee Northwest     
   83        Cece Martins, 11         26:16.8    Waukee Northwest     
   84        Annabelle Lorentzen, 9   26:17.0    Roosevelt            
   85        Ellison Smith, 11        26:21.9    Waukee Northwest     
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   86    48  Mya Frisk, 11            26:27.2    Ames                 
   87        McKayla Moede, 10        26:30.6    Norwalk              
   88        Tayli Lawler, 9          26:32.6    Ankeny Centennial    
   89        Mia Gavin, 10            26:37.1    Norwalk              
   90        Isabelle Raymer, 9       26:37.3    Roosevelt            
   91        Brianna Havick, 9        26:38.6    Norwalk              
   92        Lily Fleming, 12         26:40.9    Waukee Northwest     
   93        Reagan Slaymaker, 9      26:41.4    Mount Vernon - Lisbon 
   94        Camryn Stewart, 10       26:42.0    Norwalk              
   95        Isabelle Rahn, 12        26:44.4    Waukee Northwest     
   96        Kate Johnson, 11         26:46.7    Roosevelt            
   97        Caroline Ramsey, 11      26:51.2    Roosevelt            
   98    49  Kayla Quach, 12          26:54.6    Waukee               
   99        Sasha Bennink, 11        26:57.1    Waukee Northwest     
  100        Maddie Kinney, 12        26:58.2    Waukee               
  101        Lydia Smith, 12          26:58.7    Roosevelt            
  102        Sara Beckwith, 12        27:00.6    Norwalk              
  103        Eleanor Lazaro, 9        27:02.4    Roosevelt            
  104        Adrienne Hodges, 12      27:04.8    Waukee Northwest     
  105        Gigi Garcia, 11          27:20.4    Waukee Northwest     
  106        Kate Hayes, 9            27:24.1    Roosevelt            
  107        Elyse Meyer, 10          27:24.2    Ankeny Centennial    
  108        Kendra Norgaard, 9       27:25.1    Ankeny Centennial    
  109        Bella Larsen, 12         27:25.3    Waukee               
  110        Carolina Flores, 11      27:26.1    Norwalk              
  111        Emma Semrow, 10          27:28.5    Ankeny Centennial    
  112        Rachel Coon, 12          27:32.6    Waukee Northwest     
  113        Eliza Schwiesow, 9       27:39.7    Roosevelt            
  114        Ailin Mendoza, 11        27:52.2    Roosevelt            
  115        Lauren Sayler, 12        27:54.0    Waukee Northwest     
  116    50  Elizabeth Duncan, 11     27:58.6    Ames                 
  117        Abby Leaders, 11         28:01.8    Ankeny Centennial    
  118        Bella Brinson, 11        28:02.8    Ankeny Centennial    
  119        Kylie Ireland, 11        28:10.5    Waukee Northwest     
  120    51  Isabel Crabbs, 11        28:19.8    Ankeny               
  121    52  Ella Huber, 12           28:20.2    Ankeny               
  122        Emerson Sup, 12          28:29.3    Norwalk              
  123        Lucy Chamberlain, 10     28:33.9    Ankeny Centennial    
  124        Tessa Bintner, 11        28:39.6    Roosevelt            
  125    53  Ella Frost, 9            28:42.4    D M Lincoln          
  126        Nia Hirschy, 11          28:42.7    Waukee               
  127        Kaley Swanson, 10        28:44.7    Ankeny Centennial    
  128        Josie Bothell, 9         28:50.3    Mount Vernon - Lisbon 
  129        Alexandria Sheesley, 9   28:54.6    Ankeny Centennial    
  130        Audrey Forrester, 11     28:57.3    Ankeny Centennial    
  131        Millie Brooks, 11        28:57.3    Ankeny Centennial    
  132        Aidan Matney, 12         28:57.7    Ankeny Centennial    
  133        Mallory Knutson, 10      29:20.0    Roosevelt            
  134        Anna Stephens, 9         29:30.7    Mount Vernon - Lisbon 
  135        Madison Elg, 10          29:35.3    Roosevelt            
  136        Olivia Oriho, 12         29:37.1    Waukee Northwest     
  137        Brooklyn Mayrose, 9      29:43.9    Ankeny Centennial    
  138        Kenzie McConville, 11    29:44.6    Norwalk              
  139        Payton Hunter, 12        29:52.8    Norwalk              
  140        Riley Heyer, 9           29:53.4    Ankeny Centennial    
  141        Ady Campos, 11           29:56.9    Waukee               
  142        Noreen He, 9             29:57.9    Ankeny Centennial    
  143        Lauren Crowe, 11         29:58.8    Valley, Wdm          
  144        Isabella Pierce, 12      30:01.4    Waukee Northwest     
  145        Maggie Evans, 9          30:04.5    Norwalk              
  146        Kaylyn Aroch Salais, 9   30:05.3    Roosevelt            
  147        Emily Bock, 9            30:05.5    Mount Vernon - Lisbon 
  148        Lydia Smith, 12          30:05.9    Waukee               
  149        Mari Liesland, 12        30:09.9    Valley, Wdm          
  150        Mackenzie Zuviri, 9      30:10.5    Ankeny Centennial    
  151        Rosie Howieson, 10       30:11.1    Ankeny Centennial    
  152        Hilary Paulson, 11       30:38.5    Ankeny Centennial    
  153        Jillian Scroggs, 12      30:41.2    Ankeny Centennial    
  154        Talia Bruning, 10        30:48.9    Roosevelt            
  155        Defne Tekinalp, 12       30:50.5    Waukee               
  156        Grace Matthews, 12       30:52.6    Waukee               
  157    54  Ahtziri Petatan-Sanchez, 930:55.9    D M Lincoln          
  158    55  Elly Rottink, 10         31:00.6    Marshalltown         
  159    56  Estelle Wong, 11         31:12.2    Ames                 
  160        Harper O'Berry, 9        31:15.4    Roosevelt            
  161    57  Audrey Felix, 9          31:16.0    D M Lincoln          
  162        Lauren Muller, 12        31:23.3    Waukee Northwest     
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  163        Lily Spahr, 12           31:35.2    Waukee Northwest     
  164        Zoey Moon, 10            31:36.4    Roosevelt            
  165        Abby Devereux, 12        31:49.1    Ankeny Centennial    
  166        Ally Klinefeldt, 12      32:00.9    Waukee               
  167        Mais Homedan, 11         32:09.4    Waukee               
  168    58  Hannah Harvey, 11        32:20.3    Ames                 
  169        Anniston Clayton, 12     32:27.8    Waukee Northwest     
  170        Brenna Fast, 12          32:52.0    Ankeny               
  171    59  Lucy Read, 11            32:54.8    Ames                 
  172        Zoie Hildreth, 9         33:03.7    Norwalk              
  173        Avery Kuhl, 9            33:21.9    Ankeny Centennial    
  174    60  Stefani Gutierrez, 10    34:09.4    Marshalltown         
  175    61  Magally Ramirez, 12      34:13.5    D M Lincoln          
  176        Annie MacKenzie, 10      34:13.8    Roosevelt            
  177        Ava Cerne, 9             34:23.1    Roosevelt            
  178        Avery Bacon, 11          34:28.0    Ankeny               
  179        Lily Voynov, 12          34:29.2    Waukee               
  180        Madison Braun, 11        35:04.7    Waukee               
  181        Ta'mya Martin Napier, 9  35:11.0    Norwalk              
  182        Hannah Hayes, 12         35:47.7    Roosevelt            
  183        Audrey Naumann, 11       36:10.8    Roosevelt            
  184        Kaylee Clevenger, 12     36:20.0    Waukee               
  185        Karla Mauricio, 10       37:12.9    Roosevelt            
  186        Audrey Schaeffer, 10     37:13.7    Ankeny Centennial    
  187    62  Zambrano Alicia, 12      38:12.1    Marshalltown         
  188    63  Grace Wu, 11             38:16.8    Ames                 
  189    64  Mora Tania, 12           38:46.8    Marshalltown         
  190        Abigail Oldham, 12       38:46.8    Ames                 
  191    65  Laura Gavia, 9           39:03.3    D M Lincoln          
  192        Aakansha Ganesh, 9       41:20.6    Ankeny Centennial    
  193        Lana Walker, 12          41:36.4    Ankeny Centennial    
  194    66  Fernanda Chamu-Delgado, 1241:56.0    D M Lincoln          
  195    67  Mia Zazueta, 10          42:46.0    Marshalltown         

Return to home page.

Free Support Services for Event Organizers:
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55th Kirk Schmaltz XC Invite JV Boys

ISU xc course - Ames, IA

Aug. 28, 2023

80, sunny, breeze
Results by Cal Murdock

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                 Last updated Aug. 28, 2023 6:50 PM
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Waukee Northwest         26    1    2    3    8   12   14   18  17:35.8  1:02.1
  2 Norwalk                  55    5   10   11   13   16   20   25  17:59.9  0:48.6
  3 Ankeny                   57    4    6    7   19   21   24   26  17:58.2  0:58.0
  4 Valley, Wdm             116    9   17   28   29   33   51   53  18:45.3  1:48.2
  5 Mount Vernon - Lisbon   163   15   23   39   41   45   57   62  19:15.8  1:32.9
  6 Waukee                  165   22   27   30   38   48   55   58  19:13.8  1:25.1
  7 Ames                    213   34   42   44   46   47   52   59  19:47.5  0:19.3
  8 Southeast Polk          249   36   43   54   56   60   65   68  20:02.8  0:58.4
  9 Ankeny Centennial       251   32   37   50   61   71   73   75  20:16.5  2:34.4
 10 Roosevelt               280   31   35   64   74   76   77   78  20:58.9  3:32.5
 11 Marshalltown            285   40   49   63   66   67   70   72  20:40.1  1:42.1
 12 D M Lincoln             391   69   79   80   81   82   83   84  24:52.4  6:50.2

Incomplete Teams: D M North
Individuals

 PLACE         FINISHER          TIME

1. Waukee Northwest
    1  Carter Cabanayan, 11     17:13.8  
    2  Juan Reyes, 12           17:23.8  
    3  Adam Ruehling, 10        17:23.8  
    8  Ryan Sample, 11          17:41.8  
   12  Atticus Schleusner, 10   18:15.8  
   14  Tanner Simpson, 11       18:17.4  
   18  Ethan Seydel, 10         18:26.2  
Total Time = 1:27:59.0     Total Places = 26

2. Norwalk
    5  Aj Mosqueda, 11          17:34.1  
   10  Jamison Bice, 12         17:44.1  
   11  Daniel Webster, 12       18:02.5  
   13  Sam Buhrow, 9            18:16.1  
   16  Carson Fenster, 12       18:22.7  
   20  Lane Osterloh, 10        18:29.8  
   25  Harrison Bice, 10        18:47.6  
Total Time = 1:29:59.5     Total Places = 55

3. Ankeny
    4  Zach Riley, 11           17:32.8  
    6  Levi Stember, 12         17:36.3  
    7  Aidan Farrell, 12        17:41.0  
   19  Quinn Dow, 12            18:29.8  
   21  Julius Wiegand, 11       18:30.7  
   24  Brennan Lesko, 12        18:43.8  
   26  Owen Evans, 12           18:48.7  
Total Time = 1:29:50.6     Total Places = 57

4. Valley, Wdm
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    9  Sean Bendinger, 11       17:42.8  
   17  Elliot Liesland, 11      18:24.9  
   28  Ben Meier, 11            19:03.6  
   29  Mason Stevermer, 12      19:04.2  
   33  Owen Kouba, 12           19:30.9  
   51  Jacob Gasior, 11         19:59.7  
   53  Evan Swain, 11           20:02.9  
Total Time = 1:33:46.4     Total Places = 116

5. Mount Vernon - Lisbon
   15  Graham Vavricek, 11      18:18.8  
   23  Stratton Ellyson, 9      18:43.3  
   39  Cayden Scheil, 11        19:41.6  
   41  Gavin Hove, 9            19:43.5  
   45  Brody Speidel, 10        19:51.7  
   57  Teague Krob, 12          20:09.1  
   62  Anthony Armstrong, 9     20:49.0  
Total Time = 1:36:18.9     Total Places = 163

6. Waukee
   22  Braxton Cleveland, 12    18:31.6  
   27  Luke Hayes, 12           18:52.6  
   30  Braden Walters, 11       19:07.2  
   38  Victor Njane, 11         19:40.9  
   48  Nolan Harder, 11         19:56.7  
   55  Payton Mizer, 12         20:06.9  
   58  Max Young, 11            20:23.3  
Total Time = 1:36:09.0     Total Places = 165

7. Ames
   34  Damion Winkler, 11       19:35.2  
   42  Obadiah Northway, 11     19:44.9  
   44  Grant Wellington, 11     19:48.4  
   46  Evan Moon, 11            19:54.2  
   47  Nathan Poag, 11          19:54.5  
   52  Elias Thompson, 11       20:00.2  
   59  Zachary Peters, 11       20:30.8  
Total Time = 1:38:57.2     Total Places = 213

8. Southeast Polk
   36  Nathan Moberg, 11        19:38.5  
   43  Parker Peters, 11        19:46.4  
   54  Buck McClaflin, 11       20:03.3  
   56  Zane Hrastich, 11        20:08.7  
   60  Alex Schumacher, 11      20:36.9  
   65  Colin Porter, 12         21:21.5  
   68  Tariku Krob, 11          21:30.0  
Total Time = 1:40:13.8     Total Places = 249

9. Ankeny Centennial
   32  Zach Malone, 11          19:16.4  
   37  Kael Lawler, 11          19:40.2  
   50  Jeremy Reeve, 11         19:58.2  
   61  Owen Hovick, 12          20:36.9  
   71  Cole Tjaden, 12          21:50.8  
   73  Jacob Chizek, 12         22:24.5  
   75  Isaac Coronel, 12        22:41.3  
Total Time = 1:41:22.5     Total Places = 251

10. Roosevelt
   31  Eli Smithberg, 12        19:12.3  
   35  Logan Corwin, 11         19:35.9  
   64  Parker O'Neall, 11       20:54.4  
   74  Bennett Neipert, 11      22:26.8  
   76  Gus Sanders, 12          22:44.7  
   77  Jack Franks, 11          22:53.7  
   78  Cameron Seitz, 11        23:07.5  
Total Time = 1:44:54.1     Total Places = 280

11. Marshalltown
   40  Parker Gooding, 11       19:42.8  
   49  Diego Tejada, 12         19:57.7  
   63  Charles Gilbertson, 11   20:51.2  
   66  Isaac Benscooter, 11     21:23.6  
   67  Carson Snyder, 12        21:24.8  
   70  Lucas Bantz, 11          21:35.8  
   72  Kager Kramer, 11         22:04.6  
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Total Time = 1:43:20.1     Total Places = 285

12. D M Lincoln
   69  Warren Meade, 9          21:31.4  
   79  Gino Wallace, 11         23:15.2  
   80  Tai Vo, 10               24:20.7  
   81  Xavier McKee, 9          26:53.1  
   82  Sebastian Urias, 11      28:21.5  
   83  Jack Breese, 9           31:03.8  
   84  Anthony Williams, 10     31:29.8  
Total Time = 2:04:21.9     Total Places = 391
        TEAM    
 PLACE SCORE         FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         

Top

    1     1  Carter Cabanayan, 11     17:13.8    Waukee Northwest     
    2     2  Juan Reyes, 12           17:23.8    Waukee Northwest     
    3     3  Adam Ruehling, 10        17:23.8    Waukee Northwest     
    4     4  Zach Riley, 11           17:32.8    Ankeny               
    5     5  Aj Mosqueda, 11          17:34.1    Norwalk              
    6     6  Levi Stember, 12         17:36.3    Ankeny               
    7     7  Aidan Farrell, 12        17:41.0    Ankeny               
    8     8  Ryan Sample, 11          17:41.8    Waukee Northwest     
    9     9  Sean Bendinger, 11       17:42.8    Valley, Wdm          
   10    10  Jamison Bice, 12         17:44.1    Norwalk              
   11    11  Daniel Webster, 12       18:02.5    Norwalk              
   12    12  Atticus Schleusner, 10   18:15.8    Waukee Northwest     
   13    13  Sam Buhrow, 9            18:16.1    Norwalk              
   14    14  Tanner Simpson, 11       18:17.4    Waukee Northwest     
   15    15  Graham Vavricek, 11      18:18.8    Mount Vernon - Lisbon 
   16    16  Carson Fenster, 12       18:22.7    Norwalk              
   17    17  Elliot Liesland, 11      18:24.9    Valley, Wdm          
   18    18  Ethan Seydel, 10         18:26.2    Waukee Northwest     
   19    19  Quinn Dow, 12            18:29.8    Ankeny               
   20    20  Lane Osterloh, 10        18:29.8    Norwalk              
   21    21  Julius Wiegand, 11       18:30.7    Ankeny               
   22    22  Braxton Cleveland, 12    18:31.6    Waukee               
   23        Aidan Friedel, 12        18:39.8    Waukee Northwest     
   24        Rodrigo Verastegui, 10   18:42.0    Waukee Northwest     
   25    23  Stratton Ellyson, 9      18:43.3    Mount Vernon - Lisbon 
   26    24  Brennan Lesko, 12        18:43.8    Ankeny               
   27    25  Harrison Bice, 10        18:47.6    Norwalk              
   28    26  Owen Evans, 12           18:48.7    Ankeny               
   29    27  Luke Hayes, 12           18:52.6    Waukee               
   30        Carson Kearns, 11        18:55.0    Waukee Northwest     
   31        Jake Dalmer, 12          18:57.5    Ankeny               
   32        Abram Livermore, 9       18:58.1    Norwalk              
   33    28  Ben Meier, 11            19:03.6    Valley, Wdm          
   34    29  Mason Stevermer, 12      19:04.2    Valley, Wdm          
   35    30  Braden Walters, 11       19:07.2    Waukee               
   36        Noah Yaeger, 12          19:10.5    Ankeny               
   37        Brandon Stahl, 10        19:12.2    Waukee Northwest     
   38    31  Eli Smithberg, 12        19:12.3    Roosevelt            
   39        Logan Kessler, 12        19:14.6    Norwalk              
   40    32  Zach Malone, 11          19:16.4    Ankeny Centennial    
   41        Roe Denny, 12            19:17.5    Ankeny               
   42        Tedd Behr, 10            19:21.1    Ankeny               
   43    33  Owen Kouba, 12           19:30.9    Valley, Wdm          
   44    34  Damion Winkler, 11       19:35.2    Ames                 
   45    35  Logan Corwin, 11         19:35.9    Roosevelt            
   46        Jaxson Custer, 10        19:37.5    Waukee Northwest     
   47    36  Nathan Moberg, 11        19:38.5    Southeast Polk       
   48        Carson Menke, 10         19:39.5    Norwalk              
   49        Logan Plourde, 12        19:39.6    Norwalk              
   50    37  Kael Lawler, 11          19:40.2    Ankeny Centennial    
   51    38  Victor Njane, 11         19:40.9    Waukee               
   52    39  Cayden Scheil, 11        19:41.6    Mount Vernon - Lisbon 
   53    40  Parker Gooding, 11       19:42.8    Marshalltown         
   54    41  Gavin Hove, 9            19:43.5    Mount Vernon - Lisbon 
   55        Boston Shaw, 11          19:44.9    Waukee Northwest     
   56    42  Obadiah Northway, 11     19:44.9    Ames                 
   57    43  Parker Peters, 11        19:46.4    Southeast Polk       
   58        Caleb Briggs, 12         19:47.9    Waukee Northwest     
   59    44  Grant Wellington, 11     19:48.4    Ames                 
   60    45  Brody Speidel, 10        19:51.7    Mount Vernon - Lisbon 
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   61        Jack Imoehl, 12          19:52.0    Waukee Northwest     
   62        Caden Shockey, 11        19:53.7    Waukee Northwest     
   63    46  Evan Moon, 11            19:54.2    Ames                 
   64    47  Nathan Poag, 11          19:54.5    Ames                 
   65    48  Nolan Harder, 11         19:56.7    Waukee               
   66    49  Diego Tejada, 12         19:57.7    Marshalltown         
   67    50  Jeremy Reeve, 11         19:58.2    Ankeny Centennial    
   68    51  Jacob Gasior, 11         19:59.7    Valley, Wdm          
   69    52  Elias Thompson, 11       20:00.2    Ames                 
   70    53  Evan Swain, 11           20:02.9    Valley, Wdm          
   71    54  Buck McClaflin, 11       20:03.3    Southeast Polk       
   72    55  Payton Mizer, 12         20:06.9    Waukee               
   73    56  Zane Hrastich, 11        20:08.7    Southeast Polk       
   74    57  Teague Krob, 12          20:09.1    Mount Vernon - Lisbon 
   75        Tyson Hathaway, 12       20:18.3    Valley, Wdm          
   76        Alton Ladd, 11           20:23.1    Valley, Wdm          
   77    58  Max Young, 11            20:23.3    Waukee               
   78        Callen Ripley, 11        20:25.7    Ankeny               
   79        Drew Klemesrud, 11       20:29.0    Waukee               
   80    59  Zachary Peters, 11       20:30.8    Ames                 
   81        Eli Heckert, 11          20:34.8    Norwalk              
   82    60  Alex Schumacher, 11      20:36.9    Southeast Polk       
   83    61  Owen Hovick, 12          20:36.9    Ankeny Centennial    
   84        Xander Bingaman, 12      20:39.2    Waukee Northwest     
   85        Alex Eichhorn, 12        20:42.9    Ames                 
   86        Nick Wellet, 11          20:44.0    Waukee               
   87    62  Anthony Armstrong, 9     20:49.0    Mount Vernon - Lisbon 
   88        Alex Kottmeyer, 11       20:50.0    Waukee               
   89        Jacob Zimmerman, 11      20:50.0    Waukee Northwest     
   90    63  Charles Gilbertson, 11   20:51.2    Marshalltown         
   91        Kiran Kothavale, 12      20:52.4    Waukee Northwest     
   92    64  Parker O'Neall, 11       20:54.4    Roosevelt            
   93        John Schindel, 12        20:56.7    Ames                 
   94        Jackson Warren, 12       20:58.8    Norwalk              
   95        Jacob Weber, 11          21:05.6    Ames                 
   96        Braeden Vogel, 9         21:10.5    Norwalk              
   97    65  Colin Porter, 12         21:21.5    Southeast Polk       
   98    66  Isaac Benscooter, 11     21:23.6    Marshalltown         
   99        Atticus Pottratz, 12     21:24.5    Ankeny               
  100    67  Carson Snyder, 12        21:24.8    Marshalltown         
  101        Larry Li, 11             21:27.7    Waukee Northwest     
  102    68  Tariku Krob, 11          21:30.0    Southeast Polk       
  103    69  Warren Meade, 9          21:31.4    D M Lincoln          
  104        Joyson Zannoubo, 11      21:32.6    Ames                 
  105    70  Lucas Bantz, 11          21:35.8    Marshalltown         
  106        Max Swaner, 12           21:35.9    Waukee Northwest     
  107        Aydan Albritton, 12      21:38.5    Southeast Polk       
  108        Jackson Grossnickle, 12  21:40.0    Ankeny               
  109        Riley Monson, 9          21:41.1    Norwalk              
  110        Kyler Happel, 9          21:49.1    Mount Vernon - Lisbon 
  111    71  Cole Tjaden, 12          21:50.8    Ankeny Centennial    
  112        Karson Johnson, 12       21:57.0    Waukee               
  113        Gavin Leuck, 11          22:00.3    Waukee Northwest     
  114    72  Kager Kramer, 11         22:04.6    Marshalltown         
  115        Caleb Carratt, 12        22:05.2    Ankeny               
  116        Ben Hemmer, 11           22:18.8    Waukee Northwest     
  117        Logan Frink, 11          22:21.4    Waukee               
  118    73  Jacob Chizek, 12         22:24.5    Ankeny Centennial    
  119        Blake Schimonitz, 11     22:26.6    Valley, Wdm          
  120    74  Bennett Neipert, 11      22:26.8    Roosevelt            
  121        James Bridenstine, 12    22:28.7    Ankeny               
  122        Maddox Wajda, 11         22:31.5    Valley, Wdm          
  123        Skyler Wade, 11          22:39.3    Ames                 
  124    75  Isaac Coronel, 12        22:41.3    Ankeny Centennial    
  125    76  Gus Sanders, 12          22:44.7    Roosevelt            
  126        Drew Kehoe, 10           22:44.7    Norwalk              
  127        Zacharey Harborth, 11    22:48.0    Ames                 
  128        Alexander Wood, 12       22:53.4    Ankeny Centennial    
  129    77  Jack Franks, 11          22:53.7    Roosevelt            
  130        Aiden Morrill, 11        22:53.8    Mount Vernon - Lisbon 
  131        Khoa Nquyen, 11          22:55.6    Ankeny Centennial    
  132        Cole Butteris, 12        22:58.9    Mount Vernon - Lisbon 
  133        Nathaniel Lewis, 9       22:59.7    Mount Vernon - Lisbon 
  134    78  Cameron Seitz, 11        23:07.5    Roosevelt            
  135        Finn Huggins, 11         23:09.1    Roosevelt            
  136        Trent Paugh, 11          23:09.8    Ankeny               
  137    79  Gino Wallace, 11         23:15.2    D M Lincoln          
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  138        Dane Butler, 12          23:19.1    Waukee               
  139        Anthony Chavarria, 11    23:29.3    Marshalltown         
  140        Joey Recalde, 11         23:30.1    Mount Vernon - Lisbon 
  141        Beckett Johnson, 9       23:30.3    Mount Vernon - Lisbon 
  142        Cade Happel, 10          23:37.5    Mount Vernon - Lisbon 
  143        Adam Hartwigsen, 11      23:37.7    Ankeny Centennial    
  144        Cooper Stein, 11         23:38.1    Valley, Wdm          
  145        Carson Mears, 12         23:39.8    Waukee Northwest     
  146        Isaac Seberger, 11       23:43.3    Marshalltown         
  147        Hunter Farrell, 12       23:45.6    Ankeny Centennial    
  148        Theo Johnson, 11         23:48.0    D M North            
  149        Nathan Poduska, 9        23:49.3    Mount Vernon - Lisbon 
  150        Evan Allen, 12           23:49.7    Waukee Northwest     
  151        James Butler, 11         23:50.2    Ankeny               
  152        Alex Imig, 12            23:51.8    Valley, Wdm          
  153        Ty Walker, 12            23:52.2    Ankeny Centennial    
  154        Elliott Moehlman, 10     23:56.7    Mount Vernon - Lisbon 
  155        Jonah Oneal, 11          24:00.9    D M North            
  156        Joel Chan, 12            24:06.2    Roosevelt            
  157        Trey Calvert, 9          24:07.7    Norwalk              
  158        Alexander Chapman, 12    24:11.2    Valley, Wdm          
  159        Tate Petersen, 9         24:16.6    Mount Vernon - Lisbon 
  160    80  Tai Vo, 10               24:20.7    D M Lincoln          
  161        Caleb Whaley, 12         24:25.8    Ankeny Centennial    
  162        Tiago Colton, 11         24:30.6    Ames                 
  163        Owen Anderson, 11        24:58.3    Southeast Polk       
  164        Noah Shipley, 9          25:03.3    Norwalk              
  165        Finn Graziano, 11        25:10.9    Waukee               
  166        Carson Levi, 9           25:11.4    Norwalk              
  167        Hayden Daters, 11        25:39.4    Marshalltown         
  168        Marquez Ireland, 11      25:52.9    Mount Vernon - Lisbon 
  169        Dhruv Chatterjee, 12     25:58.0    Waukee               
  170        Caleb Clark, 9           25:59.4    Norwalk              
  171        Sean Jones, 9            26:15.7    Norwalk              
  172        Issac Allen, 11          26:21.0    Ames                 
  173    81  Xavier McKee, 9          26:53.1    D M Lincoln          
  174        Cade Taylor, 12          28:02.8    Ames                 
  175        Reese Johnson, 11        28:16.5    Ames                 
  176    82  Sebastian Urias, 11      28:21.5    D M Lincoln          
  177        Daniel Urpia, 12         28:43.8    Valley, Wdm          
  178        Sreehari Kumaresh, 12    28:49.1    Waukee Northwest     
  179        Quinntin Oswald, 9       29:10.4    Norwalk              
  180        Jonah Gerjerts, 12       29:15.7    Ankeny Centennial    
  181        Tobias Simmons, 12       30:30.6    D M North            
  182        Ryne Copple, 11          30:47.6    Norwalk              
  183    83  Jack Breese, 9           31:03.8    D M Lincoln          
  184        Manas Basnet, 11         31:17.1    Ames                 
  185    84  Anthony Williams, 10     31:29.8    D M Lincoln          
  186        Jordan Wallace, 11       31:32.4    D M Lincoln          
  187        Chase Reinier, 12        32:14.5    D M Lincoln          
  188        Isaac Tague, 9           34:36.4    Norwalk              

Return to home page.
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55th Kirk Schmaltz XC Invite 9-10 Girls

ISU xc course - Ames, IA

Aug. 28, 2023

80, sunny, breeze
Results by Cal Murdock

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                 Last updated Aug. 28, 2023 4:38 PM
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Ankeny Centennial        32    2    3    6   10   11   12   14  21:27.6  0:56.1
  2 Ankeny                   63    5    8   15   16   19   25   39  22:18.8  1:47.5
  3 Valley, Wdm              66    1    7    9   20   29   41   43  22:19.5  4:13.5
  4 Waukee                   75    4   13   17   18   23   28   30  22:41.3  2:58.3
  5 Waukee Northwest        140   21   26   27   32   34   37   40  24:38.5  1:29.1
  6 Ames                    145   22   24   31   33   35   36   38  24:46.5  1:17.5
  7 Marshalltown            224   42   44   45   46   47            33:52.9  5:08.8
Individuals

 PLACE         FINISHER          TIME

1. Ankeny Centennial
    2  Piper Zeman, 10          21:00.8  
    3  Kylee Patterson, 10      21:04.5  
    6  Ellie Blevins, 9         21:25.1  
   10  Kylie Lincoln, 10        21:50.6  
   11  Taylor Porter, 10        21:56.9  
   12  Camryn Johnson, 10       22:09.8  
   14  Lizzie Beam, 9           22:38.9  
Total Time = 1:47:17.9     Total Places = 32

2. Ankeny
    5  Ivy Wiegand, 10          21:10.3  
    8  Ella Schulz, 10          21:44.1  
   15  Vanessa Wise, 9          22:45.4  
   16  Paige Schmidt, 9         22:56.3  
   19  Bella Sullivan, 9        22:57.7  
   25  Isabel Squires, 9        24:28.8  
   39  Ella Breueer, 11         25:50.3  
Total Time = 1:51:33.8     Total Places = 63

3. Valley, Wdm
    1  Kate Vogel, 10           20:26.9  
    7  Kate Green, 10           21:31.9  
    9  Audrina Jones, 10        21:44.1  
   20  Finlay Murdoch, 10       23:14.2  
   29  Jade Winne, 9            24:40.4  
   41  Evelynne Gauthier, 10    26:30.2  
   43  Tessa Blocher, 10        30:44.7  
Total Time = 1:51:37.5     Total Places = 66

4. Waukee
    4  Lydia Bennett, 9         21:06.6  
   13  Hannah Powers, 10        22:20.5  
   17  Anne Johnson, 9          22:56.7  
   18  Lauren Danner, 9         22:57.7  
   23  Siri Barlow, 10          24:04.9  
   28  Addisyn Schueller, 10    24:37.9  
   30  Aleah Port, 10           24:54.7  

https://onlineraceresults.com/
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Total Time = 1:53:26.4     Total Places = 75

5. Waukee Northwest
   21  Grace Peterson, 9        23:44.3  
   26  Abby Lee, 9              24:31.9  
   27  Emma Spieker, 9          24:35.2  
   32  Zaylee Klehn, 9          25:07.5  
   34  Emma Cox, 9              25:13.4  
   37  Sklyer Simpson, 9        25:29.1  
   40  Avery Elston, 9          26:06.0  
Total Time = 2:03:12.3     Total Places = 140

6. Ames
   22  Julia Mortvedt, 10       23:56.4  
   24  Claire Lu, 9             24:26.8  
   31  Ailie Goodman, 9         25:01.7  
   33  Isabella Schmidt, 9      25:13.3  
   35  Caroline Krug, 9         25:13.9  
   36  Samnatha Schindel, 9     25:17.6  
   38  Hasom Park, 10           25:33.9  
Total Time = 2:03:52.1     Total Places = 145

7. Marshalltown
   42  Eastman Emerson, 10      30:07.8  
   44  Christen Lilyia, 10      34:04.9  
   45  Ceren Elyza, 10          34:54.3  
   46  Rivera Gesselle, 10      35:01.0  
   47  Janssan Jorja, 10        35:16.5  
Total Time = 2:49:24.5     Total Places = 224
        TEAM    
 PLACE SCORE         FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         

Top

    1     1  Kate Vogel, 10           20:26.9    Valley, Wdm          
    2     2  Piper Zeman, 10          21:00.8    Ankeny Centennial    
    3     3  Kylee Patterson, 10      21:04.5    Ankeny Centennial    
    4     4  Lydia Bennett, 9         21:06.6    Waukee               
    5     5  Ivy Wiegand, 10          21:10.3    Ankeny               
    6     6  Ellie Blevins, 9         21:25.1    Ankeny Centennial    
    7     7  Kate Green, 10           21:31.9    Valley, Wdm          
    8     8  Ella Schulz, 10          21:44.1    Ankeny               
    9     9  Audrina Jones, 10        21:44.1    Valley, Wdm          
   10    10  Kylie Lincoln, 10        21:50.6    Ankeny Centennial    
   11    11  Taylor Porter, 10        21:56.9    Ankeny Centennial    
   12    12  Camryn Johnson, 10       22:09.8    Ankeny Centennial    
   13    13  Hannah Powers, 10        22:20.5    Waukee               
   14    14  Lizzie Beam, 9           22:38.9    Ankeny Centennial    
   15    15  Vanessa Wise, 9          22:45.4    Ankeny               
   16    16  Paige Schmidt, 9         22:56.3    Ankeny               
   17    17  Anne Johnson, 9          22:56.7    Waukee               
   18    18  Lauren Danner, 9         22:57.7    Waukee               
   19    19  Bella Sullivan, 9        22:57.7    Ankeny               
   20    20  Finlay Murdoch, 10       23:14.2    Valley, Wdm          
   21        Trudy Haag, 10           23:15.3    Ankeny Centennial    
   22        Evelyn Forrester, 9      23:31.4    Ankeny Centennial    
   23        Alli Maile, 10           23:36.1    Ankeny Centennial    
   24    21  Grace Peterson, 9        23:44.3    Waukee Northwest     
   25    22  Julia Mortvedt, 10       23:56.4    Ames                 
   26    23  Siri Barlow, 10          24:04.9    Waukee               
   27        Bria Kelly, 10           24:14.3    Ankeny Centennial    
   28    24  Claire Lu, 9             24:26.8    Ames                 
   29    25  Isabel Squires, 9        24:28.8    Ankeny               
   30    26  Abby Lee, 9              24:31.9    Waukee Northwest     
   31    27  Emma Spieker, 9          24:35.2    Waukee Northwest     
   32    28  Addisyn Schueller, 10    24:37.9    Waukee               
   33    29  Jade Winne, 9            24:40.4    Valley, Wdm          
   34        Lily Mohrhauser, 9       24:41.0    Ankeny Centennial    
   35    30  Aleah Port, 10           24:54.7    Waukee               
   36    31  Ailie Goodman, 9         25:01.7    Ames                 
   37        Hannah O'Connor, 9       25:07.3    Waukee               
   38    32  Zaylee Klehn, 9          25:07.5    Waukee Northwest     
   39    33  Isabella Schmidt, 9      25:13.3    Ames                 
   40    34  Emma Cox, 9              25:13.4    Waukee Northwest     
   41    35  Caroline Krug, 9         25:13.9    Ames                 
   42    36  Samnatha Schindel, 9     25:17.6    Ames                 
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   43    37  Sklyer Simpson, 9        25:29.1    Waukee Northwest     
   44    38  Hasom Park, 10           25:33.9    Ames                 
   45        Sloan Hoskinson, 10      25:43.9    Waukee               
   46    39  Ella Breueer, 11         25:50.3    Ankeny               
   47    40  Avery Elston, 9          26:06.0    Waukee Northwest     
   48        Gillian Schramm, 9       26:09.8    Ankeny               
   49        Kate Politzer, 9         26:20.1    Waukee               
   50    41  Evelynne Gauthier, 10    26:30.2    Valley, Wdm          
   51        Sasha Sundet, 9          26:32.4    Waukee Northwest     
   52        Maggie Kuennen, 10       26:35.2    Waukee Northwest     
   53        Lillian Austin, 9        26:45.0    Ankeny               
   54        Selin Tekinalp, 9        26:54.7    Waukee               
   55        Anvitha Gaddi, 9         26:58.1    Waukee               
   56        Kira Malloy, 10          26:59.4    Ankeny               
   57        Ayak Akol, 10            27:00.1    Ames                 
   58        Isabella Riley, 9        27:15.1    Ames                 
   59        Olivia Smith, 9          27:24.1    Waukee               
   60        Alaina Duhn, 10          27:36.8    Ames                 
   61        Ellie Madden, 9          27:37.0    Waukee Northwest     
   62        Gracyn Baldwin, 10       27:45.3    Waukee Northwest     
   63        Chloe Moen, 9            27:46.3    Waukee Northwest     
   64        Bradie Bhave, 9          27:54.3    Ames                 
   65        Evelyn Stewart, 9        28:08.9    Waukee               
   66        Sage Upadhye, 9          28:31.8    Waukee               
   67        Morgan Olson, 9          28:41.5    Ankeny               
   68        Jodan VanDis, 9          28:48.4    Waukee               
   69        Ella Klohs, 9            28:56.8    Waukee Northwest     
   70        Makenna Parsons, 9       29:00.4    Waukee               
   71        Annabel Maceda, 9        29:19.7    Ankeny               
   72        Emily Fredericks, 10     29:31.0    Waukee               
   73        Kylee Shanks, 9          29:34.6    Ankeny               
   74        Ellie White, 9           30:05.1    Waukee               
   75    42  Eastman Emerson, 10      30:07.8    Marshalltown         
   76        Kelsey Allman, 9         30:10.6    Ames                 
   77        Sophia Schneider, 10     30:10.9    Ames                 
   78        Corinne Phares, 9        30:21.4    Ames                 
   79        Sritha Devarapu, 10      30:32.8    Waukee               
   80    43  Tessa Blocher, 10        30:44.7    Valley, Wdm          
   81        Elise Smith, 9           32:13.8    Waukee Northwest     
   82        Maylee Kohler, 10        32:24.0    Waukee Northwest     
   83        Mia Sheeler, 9           33:18.2    Waukee Northwest     
   84    44  Christen Lilyia, 10      34:04.9    Marshalltown         
   85        Ella Fortmann, 9         34:10.7    Ankeny               
   86        Ella Rouse, 10           34:45.3    Waukee               
   87        Blair Maughan, 9         34:52.5    Waukee Northwest     
   88    45  Ceren Elyza, 10          34:54.3    Marshalltown         
   89    46  Rivera Gesselle, 10      35:01.0    Marshalltown         
   90    47  Janssan Jorja, 10        35:16.5    Marshalltown         
   91        Sarah Homedan, 9         35:43.9    Waukee               
   92        Krishna Valiyaprambil, 9 36:32.9    Waukee Northwest     

Return to home page.

Free Support Services for Event Organizers:

https://endresultcompany.com/
https://endresultcompany.com/
https://onlineraceresults.com/race/main.html
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55th Kirk Schmaltz XC Invite 9-10 Boys

ISU xc course - Ames, IA

Aug. 28, 2023

80, sunny, breeze
Results by Cal Murdock

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                 Last updated Aug. 28, 2023 5:07 PM
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Ankeny Centennial        28    1    2    3   10   12   31   51  18:23.0  1:34.7
  2 Ankeny                   69    4   14   15   17   19   24   30  19:08.6  1:30.7
  3 Valley, Wdm              92    5    9   23   27   28   38   39  19:25.4  1:56.8
  4 Ames                     97    6    7   20   29   35   36   40  19:22.3  2:09.7
  5 Waukee Northwest        142    8   22   32   37   43   46   47  20:01.4  1:46.4
  6 Waukee                  148   13   16   34   41   44   48   49  20:03.1  1:31.0
  7 Roosevelt               174   18   25   33   45   53   55   57  20:26.4  2:09.6
  8 Southeast Polk          235   11   50   54   59   61            21:51.3  4:24.3
  9 Marshalltown            244   21   42   56   62   63   64   65  22:14.5  5:07.7
 10 D M North               262   26   52   58   60   66   67       23:12.5  7:50.9

Incomplete Teams: 
Individuals

 PLACE         FINISHER          TIME

1. Ankeny Centennial
    1  Jack Behrens, 10         17:43.1  
    2  Cohen Moll, 10           17:47.4  
    3  Davis Johnson, 10        17:54.7  
   10  Ian Smith, 10            19:12.0  
   12  Isaac Porter, 10         19:17.8  
   31  Blake Bybee, 10          20:04.0  
   51  Levi Odson, 9            21:22.0  
Total Time = 1:31:55.0     Total Places = 28

2. Ankeny
    4  Jackson Kaiser, 10       18:02.1  
   14  Logan Rolling, 10        19:19.1  
   15  Gabriel Brannon, 10      19:19.9  
   17  Wilson Pous-Ojeda, 10    19:29.1  
   19  Brayden Nixt, 9          19:32.7  
   24  Aiden Winkie, 9          19:55.2  
   30  Gideon Miller, 10        20:03.8  
Total Time = 1:35:42.9     Total Places = 69

3. Valley, Wdm
    5  Johnny Reynolds, 10      18:04.7  
    9  Thomas Limback, 9        19:09.0  
   23  Weston Bowser, 9         19:50.3  
   27  Parthiv Rengarajan, 10   20:01.1  
   28  Brandon McLaughlin, 10   20:01.5  
   38  Luca Leon, 9             20:29.0  
   39  Graham Hart, 9           20:32.7  
Total Time = 1:37:06.6     Total Places = 92

4. Ames
    6  Andrew Anderson, 10      18:10.0  
    7  Hezekiah Johnson, 9      18:45.5  

https://onlineraceresults.com/
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   20  Jonathan Ryken, 10       19:33.3  
   29  Samuel Sadow, 9          20:03.0  
   35  John Dirks, 9            20:19.7  
   36  Mac Cochran, 10          20:22.5  
   40  Silas Erickson, 10       20:33.2  
Total Time = 1:36:51.5     Total Places = 97

5. Waukee Northwest
    8  Louis Mbaya, 10          19:00.8  
   22  Kalya Kothavale, 10      19:47.3  
   32  Avery Arthur, 9          20:06.3  
   37  Johnathan Reiber, 10     20:25.5  
   43  Kimball Mendenhall, 9    20:47.1  
   46  Max Ziegemeier, 10       20:55.5  
   47  Colin Klinkenborg, 10    20:57.2  
Total Time = 1:40:07.0     Total Places = 142

6. Waukee
   13  Rishab Patel, 10         19:18.3  
   16  Will Folden, 9           19:20.6  
   34  Parker McCrea, 9         20:12.8  
   41  Hudson Carder, 10        20:34.5  
   44  Colin Hayes, 9           20:49.3  
   48  Rishi Patel, 10          21:02.0  
   49  Peyton Hoffman, 10       21:07.2  
Total Time = 1:40:15.5     Total Places = 148

7. Roosevelt
   18  Silvio Hermann, 10       19:29.8  
   25  Julian Nicolino, 9       20:00.0  
   33  Joey Zambreno, 10        20:07.3  
   45  Myles Fulton, 9          20:55.1  
   53  Hank Murphy, 9           21:39.4  
   55  Sam Smith, 10            22:13.9  
   57  Lucas Knutson, 9         22:20.9  
Total Time = 1:42:11.6     Total Places = 174

8. Southeast Polk
   11  Will Ackelson, 10        19:15.3  
   50  Luke Patterson, 10       21:09.3  
   54  Jude Smith, 9            22:00.2  
   59  Josh Moberg, 10          23:11.9  
   61  Abel Cerda, 10           23:39.5  
Total Time = 1:49:16.2     Total Places = 235

9. Marshalltown
   21  Carson Wright, 10        19:39.1  
   42  Alex Hernandez Miranda, 1020:43.9  
   56  Myles Goldman, 10        22:16.3  
   62  Josue Corral Coronado, 9 23:46.0  
   63  Jaden Schwartz, 9        24:46.8  
   64  Ruben Fuentes, 10        25:35.1  
   65  Armando Estrada, 10      26:26.8  
Total Time = 1:51:12.1     Total Places = 244

10. D M North
   26  Braulio Garcia, 9        20:00.7  
   52  Rigoberto Tovar, 10      21:36.2  
   58  Jonah Johnson, 9         23:10.7  
   60  Luke Vitoryo, 9          23:23.2  
   66  Evaristo Saucedo-Escoto, 927:51.6  
   67  Connor Noevy, 9          33:01.6  
Total Time = 1:56:02.4     Total Places = 262
        TEAM    
 PLACE SCORE         FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         

Top

    1     1  Jack Behrens, 10         17:43.1    Ankeny Centennial    
    2     2  Cohen Moll, 10           17:47.4    Ankeny Centennial    
    3     3  Davis Johnson, 10        17:54.7    Ankeny Centennial    
    4     4  Jackson Kaiser, 10       18:02.1    Ankeny               
    5     5  Johnny Reynolds, 10      18:04.7    Valley, Wdm          
    6     6  Andrew Anderson, 10      18:10.0    Ames                 
    7     7  Hezekiah Johnson, 9      18:45.5    Ames                 
    8     8  Louis Mbaya, 10          19:00.8    Waukee Northwest     
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    9     9  Thomas Limback, 9        19:09.0    Valley, Wdm          
   10    10  Ian Smith, 10            19:12.0    Ankeny Centennial    
   11    11  Will Ackelson, 10        19:15.3    Southeast Polk       
   12    12  Isaac Porter, 10         19:17.8    Ankeny Centennial    
   13    13  Rishab Patel, 10         19:18.3    Waukee               
   14    14  Logan Rolling, 10        19:19.1    Ankeny               
   15    15  Gabriel Brannon, 10      19:19.9    Ankeny               
   16    16  Will Folden, 9           19:20.6    Waukee               
   17    17  Wilson Pous-Ojeda, 10    19:29.1    Ankeny               
   18    18  Silvio Hermann, 10       19:29.8    Roosevelt            
   19    19  Brayden Nixt, 9          19:32.7    Ankeny               
   20    20  Jonathan Ryken, 10       19:33.3    Ames                 
   21    21  Carson Wright, 10        19:39.1    Marshalltown         
   22    22  Kalya Kothavale, 10      19:47.3    Waukee Northwest     
   23    23  Weston Bowser, 9         19:50.3    Valley, Wdm          
   24    24  Aiden Winkie, 9          19:55.2    Ankeny               
   25    25  Julian Nicolino, 9       20:00.0    Roosevelt            
   26    26  Braulio Garcia, 9        20:00.7    D M North            
   27    27  Parthiv Rengarajan, 10   20:01.1    Valley, Wdm          
   28    28  Brandon McLaughlin, 10   20:01.5    Valley, Wdm          
   29    29  Samuel Sadow, 9          20:03.0    Ames                 
   30    30  Gideon Miller, 10        20:03.8    Ankeny               
   31        Toby Landmesser, 10      20:03.8    Ankeny               
   32    31  Blake Bybee, 10          20:04.0    Ankeny Centennial    
   33    32  Avery Arthur, 9          20:06.3    Waukee Northwest     
   34    33  Joey Zambreno, 10        20:07.3    Roosevelt            
   35        Jackson Robie, 9         20:09.5    Ankeny               
   36    34  Parker McCrea, 9         20:12.8    Waukee               
   37    35  John Dirks, 9            20:19.7    Ames                 
   38    36  Mac Cochran, 10          20:22.5    Ames                 
   39    37  Johnathan Reiber, 10     20:25.5    Waukee Northwest     
   40    38  Luca Leon, 9             20:29.0    Valley, Wdm          
   41    39  Graham Hart, 9           20:32.7    Valley, Wdm          
   42        Jackson Schulz, 9        20:32.8    Ankeny               
   43    40  Silas Erickson, 10       20:33.2    Ames                 
   44    41  Hudson Carder, 10        20:34.5    Waukee               
   45        Angel Cruz Felipe, 10    20:42.3    Valley, Wdm          
   46    42  Alex Hernandez Miranda, 1020:43.9    Marshalltown         
   47        Peter LaMasters, 10      20:46.8    Valley, Wdm          
   48    43  Kimball Mendenhall, 9    20:47.1    Waukee Northwest     
   49        Carter Lacinia, 10       20:47.5    Ankeny               
   50        Parker Davis, 10         20:47.6    Ankeny               
   51    44  Colin Hayes, 9           20:49.3    Waukee               
   52        Gabriel Zingler, 9       20:50.9    Valley, Wdm          
   53    45  Myles Fulton, 9          20:55.1    Roosevelt            
   54    46  Max Ziegemeier, 10       20:55.5    Waukee Northwest     
   55    47  Colin Klinkenborg, 10    20:57.2    Waukee Northwest     
   56    48  Rishi Patel, 10          21:02.0    Waukee               
   57        Clay Elfers, 10          21:03.2    Waukee Northwest     
   58        Felix Miguez, 9          21:03.7    Ames                 
   59        Eli Hardy, 10            21:04.7    Waukee Northwest     
   60    49  Peyton Hoffman, 10       21:07.2    Waukee               
   61        Cyrus Zadeh, 9           21:07.5    Ankeny               
   62        Parker Stevens, 10       21:08.1    Valley, Wdm          
   63        Ian Crespi, 9            21:08.3    Ames                 
   64    50  Luke Patterson, 10       21:09.3    Southeast Polk       
   65        Artie Helmers, 9         21:09.3    Ames                 
   66        Drew Coleman, 10         21:12.7    Ankeny               
   67        Jesse Hutson, 10         21:18.1    Ames                 
   68        Reed Opsal, 9            21:18.6    Waukee               
   69        Kellan Kreger, 10        21:20.4    Waukee               
   70    51  Levi Odson, 9            21:22.0    Ankeny Centennial    
   71        Peter Shellenberger, 9   21:23.8    Valley, Wdm          
   72        Tyler Kohler, 9          21:25.4    Waukee Northwest     
   73        Charlie Leder, 9         21:27.0    Valley, Wdm          
   74        Caleb Daughtery, 9       21:30.1    Waukee               
   75        Allen Cai, 9             21:30.1    Ames                 
   76        Lane Moeckly, 10         21:32.1    Ankeny Centennial    
   77        Reid Christensen, 9      21:33.0    Waukee               
   78    52  Rigoberto Tovar, 10      21:36.2    D M North            
   79        Grayson Manning, 9       21:36.7    Waukee Northwest     
   80        Matthew Alberico, 9      21:37.7    Valley, Wdm          
   81    53  Hank Murphy, 9           21:39.4    Roosevelt            
   82        Owen Caldwell, 10        21:40.5    Ames                 
   83        Isaac Larson, 10         21:47.7    Valley, Wdm          
   84    54  Jude Smith, 9            22:00.2    Southeast Polk       
   85        Owen Bowker, 9           22:04.2    Ames                 
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   86        Maxwell Curnyn, 9        22:08.2    Ankeny Centennial    
   87        Eli Schrag, 10           22:08.4    Ames                 
   88        Alonso Verastegui, 10    22:09.8    Waukee Northwest     
   89        Shawn Harris, 9          22:10.1    Ankeny Centennial    
   90        Hudson Evans, 10         22:13.0    Ankeny               
   91    55  Sam Smith, 10            22:13.9    Roosevelt            
   92    56  Myles Goldman, 10        22:16.3    Marshalltown         
   93    57  Lucas Knutson, 9         22:20.9    Roosevelt            
   94        Benjamin Trabue, 9       22:21.2    Ames                 
   95        Ike Evans, 10            22:26.2    Ankeny               
   96        Tj Douglas, 10           22:28.2    Ames                 
   97        Jonathan Alberico, 9     22:29.8    Valley, Wdm          
   98        Bryce Weih, 9            22:32.7    Valley, Wdm          
   99        Sam Schmidt, 9           22:40.0    Roosevelt            
  100        Brayden Eben, 10         22:42.3    Valley, Wdm          
  101        Elijah Thole, 9          22:45.5    Waukee               
  102        Holden Sungren, 10       22:52.6    Ankeny               
  103        Parker Magill, 9         22:58.1    Roosevelt            
  104        Max Weis, 10             23:05.9    Valley, Wdm          
  105    58  Jonah Johnson, 9         23:10.7    D M North            
  106    59  Josh Moberg, 10          23:11.9    Southeast Polk       
  107        Henry Stamets, 9         23:13.1    Valley, Wdm          
  108    60  Luke Vitoryo, 9          23:23.2    D M North            
  109        Yaseen Alabayechi, 10    23:24.9    Waukee Northwest     
  110        Aditya Pethe, 10         23:26.9    Waukee Northwest     
  111        Kylan Quach, 10          23:32.5    Waukee               
  112        William McDeid, 9        23:33.5    Ames                 
  113        Jack Baker, 10           23:36.1    Ames                 
  114        Ian Hiley, 10            23:36.6    Waukee Northwest     
  115        Brendan Dial, 9          23:39.4    Ames                 
  116    61  Abel Cerda, 10           23:39.5    Southeast Polk       
  117        Magnus Pottratz, 10      23:40.5    Ankeny               
  118        Jonas Robinson, 10       23:42.3    Ankeny Centennial    
  119        Alex Young, 9            23:44.2    Waukee               
  120        Dean Landis, 10          23:45.1    Ankeny Centennial    
  121    62  Josue Corral Coronado, 9 23:46.0    Marshalltown         
  122        Alex Pochernich, 10      23:50.6    Ankeny               
  123        Benjamin Nelson, 9       23:53.5    Ankeny Centennial    
  124        Kaiden Chavez, 9         23:56.4    Ankeny               
  125        Bennett Welcher, 9       24:01.7    Ankeny Centennial    
  126        Jared McBurney, 10       24:17.3    Waukee               
  127        Samuel Johnson, 9        24:18.1    Ames                 
  128        Sully Smith, 9           24:20.1    Waukee Northwest     
  129        Landon O'meara, 9        24:22.6    Waukee Northwest     
  130        Brant McElderry, 9       24:31.2    Roosevelt            
  131        John Mansur, 10          24:34.0    Ankeny Centennial    
  132        Oscar Kellen, 10         24:35.5    Roosevelt            
  133        Carter Mitchell, 10      24:41.7    Roosevelt            
  134        Jackson Morehead, 9      24:46.4    Waukee Northwest     
  135    63  Jaden Schwartz, 9        24:46.8    Marshalltown         
  136        Jt Dix, 9                24:52.7    Roosevelt            
  137        Dylan Poe, 9             24:54.1    Roosevelt            
  138        Ely Juelfs, 9            24:56.8    Ankeny               
  139        Carter Garcia, 10        24:57.3    Ankeny               
  140        Jackson Uthe, 9          25:00.4    Ames                 
  141        Jonas Jeschke, 9         25:06.2    Waukee Northwest     
  142        Mason Zuck, 9            25:07.7    Roosevelt            
  143        Nihir Ketkar, 9          25:07.8    Waukee Northwest     
  144        Prince Edah, 9           25:22.8    Ankeny               
  145        Christian Reppe, 9       25:22.8    Waukee Northwest     
  146        Dane Hoogeveen, 9        25:28.2    Roosevelt            
  147        Reece Denahey, 10        25:29.5    Roosevelt            
  148    64  Ruben Fuentes, 10        25:35.1    Marshalltown         
  149        Roan Gratny, 9           25:36.3    Waukee Northwest     
  150        Aiden Kempers, 10        25:36.8    Waukee Northwest     
  151        Kaiden Wacker, 10        25:55.2    Waukee Northwest     
  152        Tate Dixon, 9            25:59.3    Ankeny               
  153        Kevin Garland, 9         26:12.6    Waukee Northwest     
  154        Jacob Goodman, 10        26:14.3    Ames                 
  155        Mason Kelley, 9          26:15.4    Waukee Northwest     
  156        Ryan Boothe, 9           26:16.4    Ankeny Centennial    
  157        Elijah Sheldon, 10       26:25.8    Ames                 
  158    65  Armando Estrada, 10      26:26.8    Marshalltown         
  159        Michael Kennedy, 10      26:32.2    Ankeny               
  160        Kaleb Engel, 10          26:32.3    Waukee Northwest     
  161        Jack Atwood, 9           26:37.3    Waukee Northwest     
  162        Isaak Kaya, 9            26:44.4    Waukee Northwest     
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  163        Cael Fahrmann, 10        26:47.3    Ankeny               
  164        Carter Kuhl, 10          26:59.2    Ankeny Centennial    
  165        Benjamin Kouba, 9        27:00.0    Valley, Wdm          
  166        Henry Schmitz, 9         27:09.0    Waukee Northwest     
  167        Ben Kuennen, 9           27:20.0    Waukee Northwest     
  168        Ariston Baccam, 9        27:21.1    Waukee Northwest     
  169    66  Evaristo Saucedo-Escoto, 927:51.6    D M North            
  170        John Lloyd, 9            28:03.7    Waukee               
  171        Cael Lemley, 9           28:24.1    Waukee Northwest     
  172        Dominic Terzis, 10       28:34.0    Ankeny               
  173        Zane Wickenkamp, 9       28:43.4    Ames                 
  174        Kenneth Bai, 10          28:44.0    Ames                 
  175        Canaan Rasko, 10         28:52.3    Ankeny               
  176        Cameron Vize, 10         28:59.0    Waukee               
  177        Max Wardell, 10          29:18.5    Ankeny               
  178        James Dennis, 9          29:43.1    Ankeny               
  179        Conner Holman, 9         30:08.7    Marshalltown         
  180        John Glatt, 9            30:29.6    Ankeny Centennial    
  181        Levi Lientz, 9           31:21.8    Valley, Wdm          
  182        Abhiram Edpuganti, 9     31:59.7    Waukee Northwest     
  183        Matthew Bradley, 10      32:11.2    Marshalltown         
  184    67  Connor Noevy, 9          33:01.6    D M North            
  185        Kevin Moore, 10          33:11.7    Waukee               

Return to home page.

Free Support Services for Event Organizers:

 

https://endresultcompany.com/
https://endresultcompany.com/
https://onlineraceresults.com/race/main.html
https://secure.getmeregistered.com/
https://onlineracecalendar.com/
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